Grafton: 22 November 2022
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R1
18:48 | Maiden 350m
18:48 22 Nov
NAME

Russell's Duck
Black D

—— G i
:2: _!:Imaila’y eorgia

Jimbaran Express
Blue D

awn

Ginger Bonus
Red Fwn B

Bokarm Sassy
Black B

Spritely Glennis
BgckB y

Bokarm Lucky (SCR)

Rhino Buster
Black D

/97 Slwiet Zambora
,'/ Black B
R3 Westlawn Finance
1925 | NG1-4350m
19:25 22 Nov
NAME

Phantom Menace
Black D

Gypsy Road

Brindle B

Blazing Bob
Blue Fwn D

Jericho Tuck
Black D

Vacant Box

Modern Message
Black B

Double Klatches
Black D

Bokarm Pete
Wh & Blk D

Ladbrokes Blended Bets Maiden

TRAINER

Russell Milham
Malcolm Ross
Anthony Bunney
Evelyn Harris
Bob Merillo

Evelyn Harris
Bob Merillo

Neil Falls

Darren Scells

TRAINER

Sonia Kempshall
Evelyn Harris
Michael Landrigan

Warren Kempshall

Fiona Geary
Sonia Kempshall

Bob Merillo

Kennel closes 18:03

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

2548

3437

5586

5773

222F

4663

4252

4388

86

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

20.44

20.61

20.71

20.63

20.31

20.84

20.33

20.53

20.79

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

3331

7188

8415

7247

2432

3142

5612

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.10

19.94

20.27

20.04

19.94

20.03

20.07

R2

19:08

4th Grade 350m

19:08 22 Nov

NAME
Nangar Cand
Blue Bg y

Daley Magic
Blackg 8

Shima Magic (SCR)

Mix (SCR)
Vacant Box
Prodigal Tiger
Black Dg g
Who's A Picture
Black D

Hero For Her
Blk & Wh D
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R4
19:42 | 5th Grade 450m
19:42 22 Nov
NAME

Who Split Tens
Blue D

Jumbo Ozaki
Black D

Kiss Biscuit
Black B

Jimary Everest
Black B

Kilara Mel
Black B

Major Rust
Red Bdl D

Bugatti Moon
Black B

Cyclone Rinaldo
Black D

Fuel Fund
Lt Fawn B

Ali's Mate
Black D

The Abbey Motor Inn

TRAINER

Amanda Rayner
Craig Gardoll

Mark Moroney

Michael O'Brien

Leeanne Goodwin
Michael Patterson

Malcolm Ross

Ladbrokes 1-2 Win Heat 1 1-2 Wins H

TRAINER

Stephen Keep
Warren Kempshall
Deborah Lowe
Malcolm Ross
Jacob Northfield
Aaron Newstead
Jacqueline Davis
Malcolm Willoughby
Garry Streatfield

Wayne Blanch

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100

$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1465 20.02
7315 20.21
5734 NBT
2571 20.39
4376 20.75
8172 20.00
2216 20.18

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2763 26.11
5533 NBT
8533 26.22
1455 26.25
2353 NBT
85F1 25.75
8755 NBT
5861 25.69
1477 NBT
4477 NBT
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20:06 22 Nov

NAME
Allegation

BlackD

Bokarm Bull (SCR)

Over Thinking
Black D

Jimary Decoder

Red Fwn D

All Lies Ahead
Blue D

Olsen Gang
Black D

Pivotal Moment
Black B

Our Boy Rocky (SCR)

Ali's Mate
Black D

Fuel Fund
Lt Fawn B

20:50 22 Nov

NAME
Expert Tease
Fawn B

Bugatti Fierce
Black D

Fake Promises
Black D

Our Sassy Nyrah
Brindle D

Collateral Coin
Black D

King's Court
Black D

Dasha Tullamore
Black D

Robell Sophia
Black B
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R9
21:38 | 5th Grade 350m
21:38 22 Nov
NAME

Darby Valle:
Black Dy Y
Rise Up

Black D

Spritz
Black B

Pretty Valley

Fawn B

Vacant Box

King Cujo
Black D

Teragram Finale

Black D

Robell Skyla
Red Fwn B

Ladbrokes 1-2 Win Heat 2 1-2 Wins H
5th Grade 450m

TRAINER

Leeanne Goodwin
Bob Merillo

Reg Gardoll
Malcolm Ross
Stephen Keep
Rosana Streatfield

Fiona Geary
Albert Zarb

Wayne Blanch

Garry Streatfield

The Village Green Hotel Pathways
5th Grade 350m

TRAINER

William Gilbert
Mark Knowles
Ronald Ulrick
Daryl Bates
Fiona Geary
Darren Scells
Abrial Taylor

Benjamin Ellis

Fair Dinkum Builds Cv Sheds

TRAINER

Desmond Winters

Leeanne Goodwin

Reg Gardoll

Debbie Winters

Robert Arnold
Robert Arnold

Benjamin Ellis

Kennel closes 18:03

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

2332

2541

13

1752

2514

2178

1225

4176

4477

1477

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

25.75

NBT

25.45

NBT

25.43

NBT

25.64

NBT

NBT

NBT

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7866

6875

7747

5764

5687

4417

7648

4544

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

21.04

20.78

20.01

20.50

20.18

20.39

20.25

20.33

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7463

2414

1175

3454

3472

8176

4184

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

20.34

20.15

20.39

NBT

20.12

20.40

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
R6 Highland Petfood PRIZE MONEY
2030 | 5th Grade 350m $2,410
20:30 22 Nov $1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Lucy Unleashed
1 BEEG Robert Arnold 5741 20.40
=== Double The Cash )
/= BlackD Neil Falls 3232 20.19
—
Alinta Fire
3 RedBdiB Mark Moroney 2861  20.26
Outbreak Bindi o .
il BlackB Benjamin Ellis 8344  20.46
5 vacant Box
Cool Red )
E Red Fwn B Michael Patterson 1F8F NBT
Boys Night Out
7 B Robert Arnold 3447  20.10
Zi Eing Renegade .
Black D Leeanne Goodwin 5832 20.45
ippi PRIZE MONEY
RS Zipping Garth

2114 | 5th Grade 350m $2,410

21:14 22 Nov $1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Back And Forth
Ml BlackD Fiona Geary 5536  20.08
Make It Count
Fawn D Cameron Austin 1826 20.46
E—
Robell Hugo o .
3 Blackd Benjamin Ellis 2122 20.56
Dashing Thunder
Vil BlackD Wwilliam Gilbert 8815  20.21
5 Vacant Box
Layla Valley ,
Black B Desmond Winters 3312 20.10
Skitzo Brian
WA BlackD Russell Milham 7477  20.06
Boston Budgies )
Black D Abrial Taylor 2357 2017
Ladbrokes Bet Ticker PRIZE MONEY

R10

21:58 | 5th Grade 450m $3,210

21:58 22 Nov $2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Thai Warrior
Fawn D Craig Gardoll 2353  25.60
Jimary Montana
Fawn D' Malcolm Ross 4112 25.32
Vacant Box
Mr. Aloysius
Red Fwn D Leeanne Goodwin 1251 25.93
Rothwell Horse
Black D Nathan Goodwin 2325 25.54
Vacant Box
She's Shrewd .

7 BEEZE Nathan Goodwin 2364 2585
Dixie Kath
Black B John Corrigan 6444 2533
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